THE ULTIMA ) WEALTH

MANAGEMENT

WORLD PLATFORM

LIST OF MARGINABLE SECURITIES TO SCHEDULE G: MARGIN TRADING. EFFECTIVE 20 DECEMBER 2024

LIST OF MARGINABLE SECURITIES TO SCHEDULE G: MARGIN TRADING

It is important to note that not all securities can be bought or borrowed under this Schedule. Securities that you will be able to

borrow will be borrowable securities. Securities that you will be able to buy on credit will be marginable securities. By this List we

provide to you a list of what we consider to be borrowable and marginable securities by posting on the website or by other

communication means agreed under the Terms. We will be entitled to make changes to this list at any time without consulting you

in advance. In making changes to the list, we provide to you a list of what we consider to be borrowable and marginable securities

by posting on our website or by other communication means agreed under the Terms. We urge you to visit our website frequently

in order to be aware of the relevant list since due to the nature of the securities’ market there might be changes to the list within

the day.

List of marginable securities

Name of security
Super Micro Computer 465,94
MicroStrategy 149,97
Coinbase (Coin)
Palantir 37,95
Tesla 250
Dell Tech 117,57
Intel 22,56
NVIDIA
Marvell 71,81
. AMD 156,75
. Vistra Energy 111,63
. CrowdStrike Holdings 293,14
. Constellation Energy 257,12
. Micron 93,57
. Broadcom 172,94
. Alibaba ADR 90,09
. Qualcomm 165,96
. Taiwan Semiconductor 174,76
. PayPal 77,67
. Meta Platforms* 564,41
. Oracle 165,95
. Salesforce Inc 264,21
. Nike 86,2
. Netflix 705,37
. Boeing 156,3
. FedEx 258,79
. Amazon.com 193,88
. Marathon Petroleum 164,22

WoONUAEWNRE

N NN NNNNNMNNRPRRPRRPRERPRRRRR PR
0N D WNROWLWOWNOUVMVDEDAWNRO

The Ultima World (DIFC) Limited (also trading as The Ultima World. Wealth Management Platform), Regulated by the DFSA

Unit 1002, Level 10, Index Tower, DIFC, Dubai, P.O. Box 507341, United Arab Emirates

Tel: +971 4 439 6755 (office), +971 4 439 6756 (customer service), Email: info@theultima.com, Website: theultima.com

Ticker

SMCI
MSTR
COIN
PLTR
TSLA
DELL
INTC
NVDA
MRVL
AMD
VST
CRWD
CEG
MU
AVGO
BABA
Qcom
TSM
PYPL
META
ORCL
CRM
NKE
NFLX
BA
FDX
AMZN
MPC

Dlong
50%
50%
42%
35%
35%
35%
30%
30%
30%
30%
30%
30%
30%
30%
30%
30%
30%
30%
30%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
30%
27%
30%


mailto:info@bcscapitaldifc.com

THE ULTIMA ) WEALTH

MANAGEMENT

WORLD ' PLATFORM
LIST OF MARGINABLE SECURITIES TO SCHEDULE G: MARGIN TRADING. EFFECTIVE 20 DECEMBER 2024

29. Alphabet A 161,85 GOOGL 27%
30. Alphabet C 163,07 GOOG 27%
31. Bank of America 39,87 BAC 25%
32. Occidental Petroleum Corporation (OXY) OoXY 27%
33. Apple 226,47 AAPL 25%
34. JPMorgan 211,44 JPM 25%
35. Exxon Mobil 117,36 XOM 25%
36. Microsoft 433,51 MSFT 25%
37. Chevron 147,54 CVX 25%
38. Home Depot 391,96 HD 25%
39. Cisco 52,19 Csco 25%
40. Walmart 80,33 WMT 25%
41. Visa A 288,63 \Y/ 25%
42. P&G 173,77 PG 25%
43. NASDAQ 100 - ETF QQQ 259,
44. S&P 500 - ETF vV 25%

The Ultima World (DIFC) Limited (also trading as The Ultima World. Wealth Management Platform), Regulated by the DFSA
Unit 1002, Level 10, Index Tower, DIFC, Dubai, P.O. Box 507341, United Arab Emirates
Tel: +971 4 439 6755 (office), +971 4 439 6756 (customer service), Email: info@theultima.com, Website: theultima.com


mailto:info@bcscapitaldifc.com

