

LIST OF MARGINABLE SECURITIES TO SCHEDULE G: MARGIN TRADING

It is important to note that not all securities can be bought or borrowed under this Schedule. Securities that you will be able to borrow will be **borrowable securities**. Securities that you will be able to buy on credit will be **marginable securities**. By this List we provide to you a list of what we consider to be borrowable and marginable securities by posting on the website or by other communication means agreed under the Terms. We will be entitled to make changes to this list at any time without consulting you in advance. In making changes to the list, we provide to you a list of what we consider to be borrowable and marginable securities by posting on our website or by other communication means agreed under the Terms. We urge you to visit our website frequently in order to be aware of the relevant list since due to the nature of the securities' market there might be changes to the list within the day.

List of marginable securities

Name of security	Ticker	Dlong
1. Super Micro Computer 465,94	SMCI	50%
2. MicroStrategy 149,97	MSTR	50%
3. Coinbase (Coin)	COIN	42%
4. Palantir 37,95	PLTR	35%
5. Tesla 250	TSLA	35%
6. Dell Tech 117,57	DELL	35%
7. Intel 22,56	INTC	30%
8. NVIDIA	NVDA	30%
9. Marvell 71,81	MRVL	30%
10. AMD 156,75	AMD	30%
11. Vistra Energy 111,63	VST	30%
12. CrowdStrike Holdings 293,14	CRWD	30%
13. Constellation Energy 257,12	CEG	30%
14. Micron 93,57	MU	30%
15. Broadcom 172,94	AVGO	30%
16. Alibaba ADR 90,09	BABA	30%
17. Qualcomm 165,96	QCOM	30%
18. Taiwan Semiconductor 174,76	TSM	30%
19. PayPal 77,67	PYPL	30%
20. Meta Platforms* 564,41	META	27%
21. Oracle 165,95	ORCL	27%
22. Salesforce Inc 264,21	CRM	27%
23. Nike 86,2	NKE	27%
24. Netflix 705,37	NFLX	27%
25. Boeing 156,3	ВА	27%
26. FedEx 258,79	FDX	30%
27. Amazon.com 193,88	AMZN	27%
28. Marathon Petroleum 164,22	MPC	30%



LIST OF MARGINABLE SECURITIES TO SCHEDULE G: MARGIN TRADING. EFFECTIVE 20 DECEMBER 2024

29. Alphabet A 161,85	GOOGL	27%
30. Alphabet C 163,07	GOOG	27%
31. Bank of America 39,87	BAC	25%
32. Occidental Petroleum Corporation (OXY)	OXY	27%
33. Apple 226,47	AAPL	25%
34. JPMorgan 211,44	JPM	25%
35. Exxon Mobil 117,36	XOM	25%
36. Microsoft 433,51	MSFT	25%
37. Chevron 147,54	CVX	25%
38. Home Depot 391,96	HD	25%
39. Cisco 52,19	CSCO	25%
40. Walmart 80,33	WMT	25%
41. Visa A 288,63	V	25%
42. P&G 173,77	PG	25%
43. NASDAQ 100 - ETF	QQQ	25%
44. S&P 500 - ETF	IVV	25%